3
Consult installation guide for exact dimensions.
CRUi with Inset Door
Dimensions (inch) & Weights
A B C D E F Weight
1x4 47.75 11.75 10.69 46.75 10.69 46.75 32 lbs.
2x2 23.75 23.75 22.69 22.88 22.69 22.88 29 lbs.
2x4 47.75 23.75 22.69 46.75 22.69 46.75 50 lbs.

* Lumen values are based on 4000K, 80 CRI erformance. See Lumen Multipliers
below for other CCT or CRI perfomance data.
Order Key
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
Door
A = 18 Ga. CRS Painted
      (Std.)
Material
Door
Door Hsg
Housing
P = 20 Ga. CRS Painted (Std.)
Material
Hsg
EXAMPLE: CRUi2x4A/PLED840K100L-UNV-P113
CCT
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
P113 .125” Clear Polycarbonate
 w/ Diffuse inside layer
CRU
Series Type
i = Inset
o = Overlapping
Size
2x2
2x4
Nominal
Lumens
White
55L
70L
55L
70L
100L
2x
2
2x
4
CRI
8 - (80+)
-
Lens
Options
LED
Installation Details
Inset Door Flanged
(Framing by others)
Inset Door in T-bar Grid Ceiling Inset Door Flanged Inset Door in T-bar Grid Ceiling
-
Overlapping Door Flanged
(Framing by others)
Overlapping Door in Grid Ceiling Overlapping Door Flanged Overlapping Door in Grid Ceiling
CRUi/o
LED - Recessed Cleanroom Luminaire with Inset or OverlappingDoor frame
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/02/2021
Project: